HSCC/SESIMGMS/AIIMS-TRAUMA/2015 Dated: 13.04.2016

All Bidders

Amendment -111

Subject: Expansion of existing Manifold Room, Plant Room, Liquid Oxygen Area
including pipeline distribution system and “Buy back as is where is basis” for
the extended building for upcoming 500 Bedded Jai Prakash Narayan
AlIIM S Trauma Centre, New Déelhi.

IFB No. : HSCC/SESS MGM SAIIM S TRAUMA/2015

This has reference to above IFB No. for the Subject works.

The following Amendment may be noted which shall be treated as part of the tender
document and to be submitted duly signed & stamp along with tender.

The bid submission date is extended from 14.04.2016 to 28.04.2016 and bid security
should bevalid for 180 days from the date of bid submission ie. from 28.04.2016.

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.

Chief General Manager, HSCC (1) Ltd.
For and behalf of Director (AIIMS), New Delhi



